Certificate of Service

a true and correct copy of NONA TOBIN’S PETITION FOR WRITS OF
MANDATE AND APPENDIX as follows:

0 by personally delivering (3/9/22) two file boxes of the petition, the tables of
contents, and 36 volumes of Pro Se Appendix

0 by transmitting via U.S. Priority mail a hard copy of the petition and a DVD
of all documents to:

Supreme Court of Nevada, 201 South Carson St., Suite 201 Carson City NV 89701

Associate General Counsel Dominka Batten, Nevada Commission on Judicial
Discipline, P.O. Box 48, Carson City, Nevada 89702

Assistant Bar Counsel Patrick J. Pattee, State Bar of Nevada, Office of the Bar
Counsel, 3100 W. Charleston Blvd., Las Vegas NV 89102

o0 by serving via the Clark County Electronic Filing System (3/10/22) to the
Respondent Jessica Peterson and all parties listed in the odyssey efileNV service

contact list in case A-21-828840-C
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TABLES OF TABLES OF CONTENTS TOBIN PETITION FOR WRIT
CONTENTS APPENDIX VOLUMES 1 - 36

! 001-104 A-15-720032-C ORDERS OBTAINED BY FRAUD
2 105-201 A-19-799890-C AND A-21-828840-C ORDERS

EL!Z;}.EETH A BROWVY
Ell oF SUrREME COURT
DLPLUTY CLERY

CL

22-085/



I~a 1™ Jon pe [#9)

he oo

o

Pl

2

|

=

> = I=

~J

oo

o

=

)

(™
[ (LY

llu
S

202-279 79295 AND 82294 ORDERS AND IST BAR REJECTED
COMPLAINT

280-460 2ND AND 3RD BAR COMPLAINTS AND REJECTIONS
461-646 NCJID COMP ATTACHMENTS [-7.
647-828 NCID ATTACHMENTS 8-12

829-946 NCID ATTACH 13 AND 14 NATIONSTAR AND EX
PARTE

947-1157 NCID Attach 15 obstruction of forced litigation
1158-1284 Attach 16 EX PARTE STRICKEN PART |
1285-1431 Attach 16 EX PARTE STRICKEN PART 2

1432-1676 Attach 16 190417 EVIDENCE EXHIBITS 1-3
STRICKEN PART 3

1677-1823 Attach 16 190417 EVIDENCE EXHIBITS 4-9 EXPARTE
STRICKEN PART 4.

1824-1949 Attach 16 190417 PROOFS OF SERVICE EX PARTE
STRICKEN PART 5

1950-2064 Attach 16 EVIDENCE VS NATIONSTAR EX PARTE
STRICKEN PART 6

2058-2120 NCJD Attach 16 ANNOTATED ORDERS AND COURT
RECORD PART 7

2121-2299 190424 MVAC AND CMSJAND 190617 MINV
UNHEARD PART 1

2300-2492 190617 MINV filed unheard PART 2

2493-2699 190617 MINV 3 AND 190722 MNTR PER NRC 54B
AND 59al ABCDF PART |

2700-2919 190722 MNTR NRCP 54B AND 5alABCDF stricken
PART 2

2920-3037 190729 MDSM PER NRS$ 38.310.2 190807 A19 COMP
ABUSE OF PROCESS CLAIM

3038-3168 210308 A-21-828840-CAACC dismissed NRC 12b5 res
judicata
3169-3367 210322 COMP vs 6 attorneys withdrawn PART 1

210322 COMP PART 2 210412 MT 210415 MS 21110 NITD
DISMISSED AND NCJD COMMUNICATIONS

3544-3736 210315 RFJN 2003-2019 PROPERTY RECORD PART 1
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H and H-1

3738--3939 210315 RFJN 2019-2021 PROPERTY RECORD PART
2

3944-4044 210404 RFIJN UNADIJUDICATED CLAIMS 210407
LAWS 210409 NRC 16.1 DISCLOSURES

4045-4154 220223 MELANIE MORGAN Bar Complaint
4155-4259 WRIGHT FINLEY ZAK BAR COMPLAINT

4260-4354 STEVEN SCOW BAR COMPLAINT AND EX A FALSE
EVIDENCE

4355- 4438 STEVEN SCOW BAR COMPLAINT TOBIN EX B-F
RETAINED PROCEEDS.

4439-4603 STEVEN SCOW BAR COMPLAINT EXHIBITS F -H-5
4604 - 4733 BAR COMP VS. OCHOA EXHIBITS A-D

4734 - 4847 OCHOA EXHIBITS E AND F (& H & H-1 in error)
4848 - 5046 OCHOA EXHIBITS G AND ONLINE COMP RECEIPT

5047 - 5204 PRO SE A-21-828840-C FAILED ATT.EMPTS TO GET
AN ORDER WITH WRITTEN FINDINGS OF ATTORNEY
MISCONDUCT

5205 - 5282 A-21-828840-C TRANSCRIPTS.

Exhibit H and H-1 More disputed facts about 4/18/19 order
erroneously misnumbered & in Volume 33



M Gma Nona Tobin <nonatobin@gmail.com>

Notification of Service for Case: A-21-828840-C, Red Rock Financial Services,
Plaintiff(s)vs. Nona Tobin, Defendant(s) for filing Service Only, Envelope Number:
9495957

1 message

no-reply@efilingmail tylertech_cloud <no-reply@efilingmail tylertech.cloud> Thu, Mar 10, 2022 at 12:47 PM
To: nonatobin@gmail.com

Notification of Service

Case Number: A-21-828840-C

Case Style: Red Rock Financial Services, Plaintiff(s)vs.
Nona Tobin, Defendani(s)

Envelope Number: 9495957

This is a notification of service for the filing listed. Please click the link below to retrieve the submitted document.

Filing Details
Case Number A-21-828840-C
Case Style Red Rock Financial Services, Plaintiff(s)vs. Nona Tobin, Defendant(s)
Date/Time Submitted 3/10/2022 12:46 PM PST
Filing Type Service Only
Filing Description NONA TOBIN'S PETITION FOR WRITS OF MANDAMUS
Filed By NONA TOBIN
Service Contacts Red Rock Financial Services:

David Koch (dkoch@kochscow.com)

Steven Scow (sscow@kochscow.com)

Andrea Eshenbaugh - Legal Assistant { aeshenbaugh@kochscow.com)
Daniel Scow (dscow@kaochscow.com)

Kerry Faughnan ( kfaughnan@kochscow.com)

Nona Tobin:

Lisa Peters (lisa@sterlingkerrlaw.com)
Jennifer Hogan (jennifer@sterlingkerriaw.com)
Taylor Simpson (laylor@sterlingkerrlaw.com)
John Thomson (johnwthomson@ymail.com)
Nona Tobin ( nonatobin@gmail.com)

Suzanne Carver (suzanne@sterlingkerriaw.com)




Paula Lamprea ( jwtlaw@ymail.com)

Other Service Contacts not associated with a party on the case:

Aaron Lancaster { aaron.lancaster@troutman.com)

Wells Fargo NA:

Scott Lachman ( scott lachman@akerman.com)
Akerman LLP ( AkermanLAS@akerman.com)
Donna Wittig { donna.wittig@akerman.com)
Lilith Xara (lilith.xara@akerman.com)

Melanie Morgan ( melanie. morgan@akerman.com)

Nationstar Mortgage LLC:

Melanie Morgan ( melanie.morgan@akerman.com)
Lilith Xara (lilith.xara@akerman.com)

Scott Lachman (scott.Lachman@akerman.com)

Donna Wittig ( donna.wittig@akerman.com)

Akerman LLP { AkermanLAS@akerman.com)
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